                E-mail: sales@coilsjs.com        http://www.coilsjs.com
  锦恒电子(香港)有限公司
 SHUOXING ELECTRONICS LTD.
Please fax back after  confirm of signature.
  东莞市硕星电子有限公司
DATE 1/18/19
CUSTOMER APPROVE

0
0
2.91 2.27
3.36
98.0 2.73
MAX (A) (A)
25.0 4.95 4.18JHM252010-R47M-R-S 0.47 1MHz/1v
PART NO.
Ls
DCR
(mΩ)
Isat TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A  (Hz/v)
JHM252012 Series
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
JHM252010-R68M-R-S 0.68 1MHz/1v35.0 4.63
JHM252010-1R0M-R-S 1.0 1MHz/1v
JHM252010-1R5M-R-S 1.5 1MHz/1v
49.0 4.04 3.18
77.0
JHM252010-2R2M-R-S 2.2 1MHz/1v
JHM252010-4R7M-R-S 4.7 1MHz/1v235.0 1.58 1.40
2.06
Irms
Rev.No. A
Page 3